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STREAMING™ 
FILTER FAUCET SINGLE CONTROL

WATER FILTERING KITCHEN FAUCET

MODEL NUMBER:

4662.001 Water Filtration System 
Kitchen Faucet 
Single-Hole Mounting. Filter mounted below deck.

PRODUCT FEATURES:
Integrated faucet control via patented Ceramic Disc Valve 
Cartridge:

Memory Position Valving: Allows user to turn valve on and 
off at predetermined temperature setting without readjusting 
handle position each time. Large temperature control zone.

Ceramic Disc Valve Cartridge: Assures a lifetime of 
drip-free performance.

Lead Free: Faucet contains _0.25% total lead content by 
weighted average.

Filtration Characteristics: Meets NSF 42 and NSF 53. Extra 
long-life Capacity - 250 gallons of usage or 90 days before filter 
replacement. High Flow Filter capability at .70 GPM/2.65L/min. 
Superior Filtration properties. Ultra-simple Filter Replacement 
Technique.

Installation: Single-Hole Mounting. Filter mounted below deck. 
Filter Housing Mounting Bracket provided (4662.001).

Choice of Finishes: Choice of Polished Chrome or Stainless 
Steel (PVD).

4662.001

Product
Number Description

Finish Options

Stainless
Steel

075

Polished
Chrome

002

Water Filtration System - Kitchen Faucet. Single-Hole Mounting.

GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 
Metal body and swivel spout, stamped brass escutcheon and 
metal lever handle. Washerless 47mm Ceramic Disc valve 
cartridge.  Flexible braided stainless steel supplies with 3/8" 
compression connections.  2.2 GPM/8.3L/min. maximum flow 
rate @60 PSI from the aerator and 0.70 GPM/2.65L/min. 
filtered water.  

SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION:
Single control kitchen filter faucet shall be constructed of a metal body and swivel spout and metal lever handle. Shall also 
feature a washerless ceramic disc valve cartridge that regulates temperature, volume and diverts the flow of water from the 
aerator to the filtered water discharge. Fitting shall be American Standard Model # 4662.001.____.

Meets the American Disabilities Act Guidelines 
and ANSI A117.1 Requirements for the 
physically challenged.
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CODES AND STANDARDS

This product meet or exceed the following codes 
and standards:

ASME A112.18.1
ANSI/ICC A117.1
CSA B125.1
Federal Safe Drinking Water Act
NSF 61 Section 9 & Annex G 
NSF 42
 Chlorine Reduction 97.0%
 Improves Taste
 Eliminates Odor
NSF 53
 Reduces Lead  99.2%7-3/4"

(198mm) 

2-3/16" MAX.
(54mm)

FILTER
HOUSING

MOUNTING
BRACKET

FILTERED
WATER
NOZZLE

1-3/8" to 1-1/2"
(35 to 38mm)

DIA. MOUNTING HOLE

FILTER
HOUSING

6-1/4"
(158mm) 

8-7/8"
(226mm) 

9-1/8"
(232mm) 

20-1/2"
(521mm) 

13-3/4"
(349mm)

3/8" COMPRESSION
CONNECTIONS

*WATER BOTTLE

MOUNTING
SURFACE

*Note: The water bottle has not been evaluated
to the NSF/ANSI 42 and 53 standards. 



A72
© 2011 AS America Inc.

MODEL NUMBER:

4662.001 Water Filtration System 
Kitchen Faucet 
Single-Hole Mounting. Filter mounted below deck.

PRODUCT FEATURES:
Integrated faucet control via patented Ceramic Disc Valve 
Cartridge:

Memory Position Valving: Allows user to turn valve on and 
off at predetermined temperature setting without readjusting 
handle position each time. Large temperature control zone.

Ceramic Disc Valve Cartridge: Assures a lifetime of 
drip-free performance.

Lead Free: Faucet contains _0.25% total lead content by 
weighted average.

Filtration Characteristics: Meets NSF 42 and NSF 53. Extra 
long-life Capacity - 250 gallons of usage or 90 days before filter 
replacement. High Flow Filter capability at .70 GPM/2.65L/min. 
Superior Filtration properties. Ultra-simple Filter Replacement 
Technique.

Installation: Single-Hole Mounting. Filter mounted below deck. 
Filter Housing Mounting Bracket provided (4662.001).

Choice of Finishes: Choice of Polished Chrome or Stainless 
Steel (PVD).

4662.001

Product
Number Description

Finish Options

Stainless
Steel

075

Polished
Chrome

002

Water Filtration System - Kitchen Faucet. Single-Hole Mounting.

GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 
Metal body and swivel spout, stamped brass escutcheon and 
metal lever handle. Washerless 47mm Ceramic Disc valve 
cartridge.  Flexible braided stainless steel supplies with 3/8" 
compression connections.  2.2 GPM/8.3L/min. maximum flow 
rate @60 PSI from the aerator and 0.70 GPM/2.65L/min. 
filtered water.  

SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION:
Single control kitchen filter faucet shall be constructed of a metal body and swivel spout and metal lever handle. Shall also 
feature a washerless ceramic disc valve cartridge that regulates temperature, volume and diverts the flow of water from the 
aerator to the filtered water discharge. Fitting shall be American Standard Model # 4662.001.____.

Meets the American Disabilities Act Guidelines 
and ANSI A117.1 Requirements for the 
physically challenged.

FLOW RATE*

G
A

L
LO

N
S

 P
E

R
 M

IN
U

T
E

I N L E T  P R E S S U R E  ( P S I )
 *Flow rates shown are for mixed hot and cold.

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

10080604020

CODES AND STANDARDS

This product meet or exceed the following codes 
and standards:

ASME A112.18.1
ANSI/ICC A117.1
CSA B125.1
Federal Safe Drinking Water Act
NSF 61 Section 9 & Annex G 
NSF 42
 Chlorine Reduction 97.0%
 Improves Taste
 Eliminates Odor
NSF 53
 Reduces Lead  99.2%7-3/4"

(198mm) 

2-3/16" MAX.
(54mm)

FILTER
HOUSING

MOUNTING
BRACKET

FILTERED
WATER
NOZZLE

1-3/8" to 1-1/2"
(35 to 38mm)

DIA. MOUNTING HOLE

FILTER
HOUSING

6-1/4"
(158mm) 

8-7/8"
(226mm) 

9-1/8"
(232mm) 

20-1/2"
(521mm) 

13-3/4"
(349mm)

3/8" COMPRESSION
CONNECTIONS

*WATER BOTTLE

MOUNTING
SURFACE

*Note: The water bottle has not been evaluated
to the NSF/ANSI 42 and 53 standards. 

STREAMING™ 
FILTER FAUCET SINGLE CONTROL

WATER FILTERING KITCHEN FAUCET


